Avapaon Airovooou
30-31 Maptiov 2019
Aywvag B' (13:45-15:50)

OMAE

OMOETONAIA MEXANOKINKHIOY

ABANTIIMGY EAAALOF

©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
N, EKKIVOUVTEG: 16
1 48 KIRKOS RACING TEAM AZMA E= KYPKOZ MANATIQTHZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX N4 N(1), N4(1), 2L+(7) 1:37.70 - 52.36 2:30.06 129.55 - 2:30.06 - -
2 46 AXIOAA E= AMEPIKANOZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX N4 N(2), N4(2), 2L+(8) 1:39.97 - 53.40 2:33.37 126.75 - 2:33.37 + 3.31 + 3.31
3 43 AXX0AA E= TrIANNOYAHZ AIONYZIOZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R (EP3) N3 N(3), N3(1), N2L(1), 2L(7) 1:44.34 - 54.83 2:39.17 122.13 - 2:39.17 + 5.80 +9.11
4 39 EANADAA E= MNPIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(4), N2(1), N2L(2), 1.6L(7) 1:46.38 = 56.35 2:42.73 119.46 - 2:42.73 + 3.56 +12.67
5 35 ANAKANAMATAZ E= AZHMAKOIMOYAOZ HAIAZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(5), N2(2), N2L(3), 1.6L(8) 1:47.05 - 56.47 2:43.52 118.88 - 2:43.52 +0.79 +13.46
6 41 AAAKOPINGIAZ E= PEKKAZ BIKTQPAZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N2 N(6), N2(3), N2L(4), 1.6L(9) 1:47.05 - 57.34 2:44.39 118.26 - 2:44.39 + 0.87 +14.33
7 42 START LINE E= 3:MYPNAIOZ NANATIQTHE PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(7), N2(4), N2L(5), 1.6L(11) 1:48.14 - 56.89 2:45.03 117.80 - 2:45.03 +0.64 +14.97
8 38 OIAMMNA E= OEO0: KIMONAZ PEUGEOT 106 S16 N2 N(8), N2(5), N2L(6), 1.6L(12) 50.73 - 1:54.47 2:45.20 117.68 - 2:45.20 +0.17 +15.14
9 34 EANADMA E= OEOAQPAKO: APIZTEIAHZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N2 N(9), N2(6), N2L(7), 1.6L(13) 1:50.57 - 58.89 2:49.46 114.72 - 2:49.46 +4.26 +19.40
10 31 AZIXOAA E= ABPAMIAHZ MAPIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(10), N2(7), N2L(8), 1.6L(14) 1:51.85 - 57.74 2:49.59 114.63 - 2:49.59 + 0.13 +19.53
11 45 AIMA E= XOAIAH:Z @EOAQPOZ RENAULT CLIO SPORT 2.0 1 N3 N(11), N3(2), N2L(9), 2L(14) 1:50.85 - 58.96 2:49.81 114.48 - 2:49.81 + 0.22 +19.75
12 33 EANADA E= TIKOYIrKAPH: AHMHTPHZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N(12), N2(8), N2L(10), 1.6L(16) 1:53.62 - 58.89 2:52.51 112.69 - 2:52.51 +2.70 +22.45
13 32 STARTLINE E= BOAYPAKHZ AHMHTPHZ CITROEN SAXO VTS N2 N(13), N2(9), N2L(11), 1.6L(18) 1:55.34 - 1:01.05 2:56.39 110.21 - 2:56.39 + 3.88 +26.33
EKTOC kKatdTtaéng: 3
= 36 START LINE E= BOYAHZ AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 N2 N, N2, N2L, 1.6L
- 40 A:IMA E= NANTEAAKHZ MANATIQTHE CITROEN SAXO VTS N2 N, N2, N2L, 1.6L
- 44 START LINE E= OQTEINEAAHZ IQANNHZ HONDA CIVIC TYPE R (EP3) N3 N, N3, N2L, 2L
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Avapaon Airovooou
30-31 Maptiov 2019

OMAE

OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY

Aytvac B' (13:45-15:50) ABANTIZNOY EAAA40F
©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
A, EKKLVOUOVTEG: 11

1 58 AIMA EZ= EYOYMIOY MIXAHA FORD ESCORT RS COSWORTH A8 A(1), A8(1), 2L+(4) 1:36.08 - 51.20 2:27.28 131.99 - 2:27.28 - -
2 61 ANA E= NTO®HZ ANAPEAZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI A8 A(2), A8(2), 2L+(5) 1:38.18 - 50.69 2:28.87 130.58 - 2:28.87 + 1.59 + 1.59
3 55 AAAKOPINGIAX E= PEKKAS BAZIAEIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 A(3), A6(1), A2L(1), 1.6L(2) 1:40.80 - 52.41 2:33.21 126.88 - 2:33.21 +4.34 + 5.93
4 56 AIMA EE= ANAAIQTHZ FEQPTIOZ RENAULT CLIO SPORT 2.0 1 A7 A(4), A7(1), A2L(2), 2L(4) 1:40.27 - 53.18 2:33.45 126.69 - 2:33.45 +0.24 + 6.17
5 53 AABOAOY EE= ZATAPHZ AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 A(5), A6(2), A2L(3), 1.6L(3) 1:40.62 = 53.25 2:33.87 126.34 - 2:33.87 + 0.42 + 6.59
6 57 AEMAN E= XATOYINHEZ sTAYPOZ OPEL CORSA-B 1.6i A7 A(6), A7(2), A2L(4), 2L(6) 1:41.32 - 53.53 2:34.85 125.54 - 2:34.85 + 0.98 + 7.57
7 52 START LINE E= MHT:IAKOZ AAEZHZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 A6 A(7), A6(3), A2L(5), 1.6L(4) 1:41.24 - 53.88 2:35.12 125.32 - 2:35.12 + 0.27 +7.84
8 54 AiIMA E= MNATZANO: BAZIAEIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 A(8), A6(4), A2L(6), 1.6L(5) 1:42.17 - 53.22 2:35.39 125.10 - 2:35.39 + 0.27 + 8.11
9 59 AAMA AITIOY EE= KANAHAIQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V A8 A(9), A8(3), 2L+(10) 1:47.46 - 55.75 2:43.21 119.11 - 2:43.21 +7.82 +15.93
10 49 AZZIOAA E= ATZEMHZ XPH:ITO: PEUGEOT 106 Rallye A5 A(10), A5(1), A2L(7), 1.4L(14) 1:59.37 - 1:01.15 3:00.52 107.69 - 3:00.52 +17.31 +33.24
11 51 APTEMIZ E= NAE®EBP ANAPEAZ NISSAN MICRA K12 1.4 A5 A(11), A5(2), A2L(8), 1.4L(16) 2:01.90 - 1:05.28 3:07.18 103.86 - 3:07.18 + 6.66 +39.90
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Avapaon Airovooou
30-31 Maptiov 2019
Aywvag B' (13:45-15:50)

OMAE

OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY

ABANTIIMGY EAAALOF

©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
E, eEKKLVOUVTEG: 10
1 72 AZXIOAA E= TPOBAZ AIONYZIOZ BMW M3 2.3 E30 E12 E(1), E12(1), 2L+(6) 1:37.33 - 51.94 2:29.27 130.23 - 2:29.27 - -
2 68 ANA E= NTO®HZ KQON/NOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 E11 E(2), E11(1), E2L(1), 2L(2) 1:39.29 - 51.96 2:31.25 128.53 - 2:31.25 + 1.98 + 1.98
3 65 AXZ0AA E= BAZINEIAAHZ NANTEAHZ CITROEN AX SPORT 1.6 E1l E(3), E11(2), E2L(2), 2L(5) 1:40.46 - 53.80 2:34.26 126.02 - 2:34.26 + 3.01 + 4.99
4 64 START LINE E= Oo©AZzA:Z AGANAZIOZ PEUGEOT 106 S 16 E10 E(4), E10(1), E2L(3), 1.6L(6) 1:44.43 = 56.72 2:41.15 120.63 - 2:41.15 +6.89 +11.88
5 67 AIMA E= KOYPNIATHZ FEQPTIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 E11 E(5), E11(3), E2L(4), 2L(10) 1:45.42 - 57.00 2:42.42 119.69 - 2:42.42 +1.27 +13.15
6 66 AZXOAA E= KOYPNIATHZ AGANAZIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 E11 E(6), E11(4), E2L(5), 2L(12) 1:47.29 = 57.41 2:44.70 118.03 - 2:44.70 + 2.28 +15.43
7 63 AZZ0AA E= T:OYPrIANNH: AHMHTPIOZ CITROEN SAXO VTS E10 E(7), E10(2), E2L(6), 1.6L(10) 1:48.52 - 56.21 2:44.73 118.01 - 2:44.73 + 0.03 +15.46
8 69 AIMA E== NErKPHZ FEQPFIOZ MAZDA 323 FAMILIA 4WD BG E12 E(8), E12(2), 2L+(11) 1:57.93 - 1:01.02 2:58.95 108.63 - 2:58.95 +14.22 +29.68
9 62 EANADNA E= MNOYNTOYPAKHZ :TAYPOZ TOYOTA STARLET 1300 KP61 E10 E(9), E10(3), E2L(7), 1.6L(20) 2:17.01 - 1:10.37 3:27.38 93.74 - 3:27.38 +28.43 +58.11
EKTOC kKatdTtagng: 1
= 70 XYMAPOAOY E= NIKOAETTOZ AHMHTPHZ ALFA ROMEO 75 6V 3.0 E12 E, E12, 2L+
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Avapaon Airovooou
30-31 Maptiov 2019
Aywvag B' (13:45-15:50)

OMAE

OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY

ABANTIIMGY EAAALOF

©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
FS, EKKLVOUVTEG: 11
1 79 START LINE E= HAIONOYAOZ MAPIOZ FORD FOCUS ST 170 FST FS(1), FST(1), 2L+(1) 1:26.52 47.15 2:13.67 145.43 - 2:13.67 - -
2 75 AZXIOAA E= saMINO LAMBORGHINI HURACAN SUPE FSA FS(2), FSA(1), 2L+(2) 1:28.37 47.32 2:15.69 143.27 - 2:15.69 + 2.02 + 2.02
3 78 A:IMA E= :>OAAATOZ MANATIQTHE FORD FIESTA 2.0 TURBO FST FS(3), FST(2), 2L(1) 1:29.65 48.87 2:18.52 140.34 - 2:18.52 + 2.83 + 4.85
4 74 ANAKANAMATAZ EE HAIONOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ FERRARI 458 CHALLENGE FSA FS(4), FSA(2), 2L+(3) 1:32.12 49.37 2:21.49 137.39 - 2:21.49 + 2.97 + 7.82
5 83 START LINE E= nNEPATINOZ FEQPFIOZ VW GOLF 2.0 TURBO FS FST2 FS(5), FST2(1), 2L(3) 1:39.66 52.97 2:32.63 127.37 - 2:32.63 +11.14 +18.96
6 80 START LINE EE= ANAPIANOMOYAOZ FEQPTIOZ FORD SIERRA RS COSWORTH FST2 FS(6), FST2(2), 2L+(9) 1:46.54 56.16 2:42.70 119.48 - 2:42.70 +10.07 +29.03
7 82 ANAMKE E= KONZTANTINIAHZ IOPAANHE SKODA FABIA 1.4 16V FST2 FS(7), FST2(3), 1.4L(1) 1:47.56 55.38 2:42.94 119.31 - 2:42.94 + 0.24 +29.27
8 76 EANADA E= TrEQPrOYAAZ EYAITEAOZ OPEL KADETT FST2 FS(8), FST2(4) 1:47.55 56.37 2:43.92 118.59 - 2:43.92 +0.98 +30.25
EKTOC kKatdTtagng: 3
- 77 OIAMNA E= ZYroriANNHZ KQN/NOZ AUDI A3 1.6 TURBO FS FST2 FS, FST2, 1.6L
- 81 START LINE E= TZOYKANAZ AIONYZIOZ TOYOTA COROLLA FS FST2 FS, FST2
- 110 AZMA E= AEMOYPHZ riQPro: FORD SIERRA DRIFT FST2 DRIFT FS, FST2 DRIFT
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Avapaon Airovooou
30-31 Maptiov 2019
Aywvag B' (13:45-15:50)

OMAE

OMOETONAIA MEXANOKINKHIOY

ABANTIIMGY EAAALOF

©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
I, EKKLVOUVTEG: 25
1 96 EANANA E= KAT:IAPO: FEQPrIOZ FORD ESCORT MK1 RS1600  2/C3 1(1), 2(1), 1.6L(1) 1:39.38 53.23 2:32.61 127.38 - 2:32.61 - -
2 104 :MABEABENTOY E= T:ANAMATAZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MK2 RS2000  3/D3 1(2), 3(1), 2L(8) 1:44.90 55.56 2:40.46 121.15 - 2:40.46 + 7.85 + 7.85
3 103 EANANA E= KATZIKAZ IQANNHZ FORD ESCORT MK2 RS2000 3/D3 1(3), 3(2), 2L(9) 1:45.91 55.43 2:41.34 120.49 - 2:41.34 + 0.88 + 8.73
4 94 EANNANA E= :TAYPINOZ MIXAHA FORD ESCORT MK1 RS2000  2/C3 1(4), 2(2), 2L(11) 1:48.23 56.31 2:44.54 118.15 - 2:44.54 +3.20 +11.93
5 92 EANANA E= T:AMEMNAZ KONZTANTINOZ BMW 2002 TI GR5 1(5), 5(1) 1:49.13 58.31 2:47.44 116.10 - 2:47.44 +2.90 +14.83
6 101 AIMA E= MMNOAETHZ: ITYAIANOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 3/D3 1(6), 3(3), 2L(13) 1:51.72 57.95 2:49.67 114.58 - 2:49.67 +2.23 +17.06
7 95 EANAAA E= TrABPIHAIAHE FEQPTIOS FORD ESCORT MK1 RS1600  2/C3 1(7), 2(3), 1.6L(15) 1:51.99 58.84 2:50.83 113.80 - 2:50.83 + 1.16 +18.22
8 105 AIMA E= :TAOYAOMNATHZ MAPIOZ FORD SIERRA COSWORTH 4x4 4/E4 1(8), 4(1) 1:53.60 59.76 2:53.36 112.14 - 2:53.36 +2.53 +20.75
9 93 EANAAA E= NANAAIOAOrOZ FEQPFIOZ FORD ESCORT MK1 RS1600  2/C3 1(9), 2(4), 1.6L(17) 1:53.89 1:00.69 2:54.58 111.35 - 2:54.58 +1.22 +21.97
10 102 AIMA E= MIXOz EAEYOEPIOZ OPEL KADETT C 1.9 GTE 3/D3 1(10), 3(4), 2L(15) 1:59.17 1:02.78 3:01.95 106.84 - 3:01.95 +7.37 +29.34
11 100 AZMA E= XAPMANTAZ :NYPIAQN FORD ESCORT MK2 RS2000 3/D3 1(11), 3(5), 2L(16) 2:00.38 1:02.84 3:03.22 106.10 - 3:03.22 + 1.27 +30.61
12 87 EANADAA E= ZAXO:z ZAXAPIAZ TOYOTA COROLLA AE86 GT 1 4/E2 1(12), 4(2), 1.6L(19) 2:02.66 1:05.04 3:07.70 103.57 - 3:07.70 +4.48 +35.09
13 88 AIMA E= KOO®INAZ KQONITANTINOZ ALFA ROMEO GT VELOCE 2/C3 1(13), 2(5) 2:04.94 1:03.31 3:08.25 103.27 - 3:08.25 + 0.55 +35.64
14 97 AIIOAA E= KAN:OZ NATPOKAOZ VW GOLF GTI 1.8 16V 4/E3 1(14), 4(3), 2L(17) 2:05.15 1:04.54 3:09.69 102.48 - 3:09.69 +1.44 +37.08
15 107 EANADMA E= KAPYAA: OANOZ PEUGEOT 504 3/D4 1(15), 3(6) 2:06.40 1:06.53 3:12.93 100.76 - 3:12.93 +3.24 +40.32
16 108 EANAAA E= nNOYAIAAHZ NANTEAHZ PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0  3/D4 1(16), 3(7), 2L(18) 2:09.69 1:10.99 3:20.68 96.87 - 3:20.68 +7.75 +48.07
17 89 AIMA E= NIKOAOMOYAOY MAPIA BMW 2002 TI 2/C3 1(17), 2(6) 2:13.21 1:09.19 3:22.40 96.05 - 3:22.40 +1.72 +49.79
18 91 AZIIOAA EE= ANAITAZIAAHZ XPHZTOZ SAAB 96 RALLY V4 2/C3 1(18), 2(7) 2:12.78 1:09.96 3:22.74 95.89 - 3:22.74 +0.34 +50.13
19 98 AAOAAIBAAEIAZ E= KOSTH: ANA:TAZIO: FORD ESCORT MK2 RS2000 3/D3 1(19), 3(8), 2L(19) 2:14.73 1:08.25 3:22.98 95.77 - 3:22.98 + 0.24 +50.37

EKT6¢ kKatatagng: 6
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NAMAZOrAOY AYMNEPHZ
KYPIAKOZ IQANNHZ

FTEPOBAZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

ZTA®YAONATHZ ®PArKIZKOz

AUSTIN MORRIS MINI COOPE  2/C1
ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD TIGR  3/D2

BMW 2002 2/C3
FIAT 131 RACING 3/D3
NISSAN 260 Z 3/D4

XAPAANAMIMAKHZ AHMOZOENHZ PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 3/D4

1,2
1,3, 1.6L
1,2
1,3
l, 3
1,3, 2L
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Avapaon Airovooou
30-31 Maptiov 2019

OMAE

OMOETTONAIA MEXANOKINHTGY

Ayévac B' (13:45-15:50) ABANTIZNOY EAAA40F
©to0 No ZuppeTOXN EOv 06nyog Oxnpa KAdon Katatagn TpApa A TpApa B TuRpa I Xpévog xAp/w  Mowvy  ZOvolo A.Mp. A.lov
ENI, eKKIlvoOvTEG: 14

1 30 KIRKOS RACING TEAM START LINE E= KOYKEA: EY:ITAOIOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(1), EN(1), 1.4L(2) - - 2:51.62 2:51.62 113.27 - 2:51.62 - -
2 7 AIMA E= TrIANNIKOZ KQNSTANTINOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(2), EN(2), 1.4L(3) - - 2:53.32 2:53.32 112.16 - 2:53.32 + 1.70 + 1.70
3 29 AANA E= TrAAEPAKHZ :MYPIAQN SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(3), EN(3), 1.4L(4) - - 2:53.32 2:53.32 112.16 - 2:53.32 - + 1.70
4 28 AIMA E= XAPANAMMNOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ  SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(4), EN(4), 1.4L(5) - - 2:53.41 2:53.41 112.10 - 2:53.41 + 0.09 + 1.79
5 14 AIMA EE= KAAEZHI ®IAINMMNOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(5), EN(5), 1.4L(6) - - 2:53.82 2:53.82 111.84 - 2:53.82 + 0.41 + 2.20
6 20 A:IMA E= LeMan SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(6), EN(6), 1.4L(7) - - 2:54.41 2:54.41 111.46 - 2:54.41 + 0.59 + 2.79
7 10 ANA E= PEMENTZH: AHMHTPIOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(7), EN(7), 1.4L(8) - - 2:54.81 2:54.81 111.21 - 2:54.81 + 0.40 + 3.19
8 24 START LINE E= AOYATZINOZ MIXAHA SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(8), EN(8), 1.4L(9) - - 2:55.07 2:55.07 111.04 - 2:55.07 + 0.26 + 3.45
9 6 AIMA EE= XANIBENAKHZI ANEZANAPOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(9), EN(9), 1.4L(10) - - 2:56.92 2:56.92 109.88 - 2:56.92 + 1.85 + 5.30
10 25 KIRKOS RACING TEAM START LINE E= 3:APTAMNAKOZ FEQPTIOZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(10), EN(10), 1.4L(11) - - 2:58.39 2:58.39 108.97 - 2:58.39 + 1.47 + 6.77
11 26 AXXOAA E= KOKAANHEZ BAZIAHE SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(11), EN(11), 1.4L(12) - - 2:58.73 2:58.73 108.77 - 2:58.73 + 0.34 +7.11
12 11 AANAKANAMATAZ E= HAIONOYAOZ NANATIQTHE SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(12), EN(12), 1.4L(13) - - 2:59.16 2:59.16 108.51 - 2:59.16 + 0.43 + 7.54
13 27 AANA E= NETPAKHZ ©@EMIZTOKAHZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(13), EN(13), 1.4L(15) - - 3:00.59 3:00.59 107.65 - 3:00.59 + 1.43 + 8.97
14 1 EANAAA E= KOKMOTO: OEOXAPHZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TURBO ENI ENI(14), EN(14), 1.4L(17) - - 3:12.92 3:12.92 100.77 - 3:12.92 +12.33 +21.30

Teppatiopoi: 74
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